McLaren MP4/7

XTRIC |

C2971A

C2973AW
W9905
W9906

W9907
W9908

C8304
W9909
W8902
C8329
W9900

LIST OF SPARES

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

1

Pair
Pack

1+1+4

Pair

Rear wheel assy/suspension

Front wheel assy/suspension

Guide Blade +Screw+Braid plates
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