



LIST OF SPARES			C2971A
Item No	Description	Pack	C2973AW
1	Underpan /scoop	Pack	W9905
2	Rear wheel assy/suspension	Pack	W9906
3	Front wheel assy/suspension	Pack	W9907
4	Tyres	4	W9908
5	Motor	1	C8304
6	Front nose cone/Rear wing	Pair	W9909
7	Magnet	Pack	W8902
8	Guide Blade +Screw+Braid plates	1+1+4	C8329
9	Wing mirrors	Pair	W9900

